
The Crowden School  
2023–2024 Calendar 

 
 

Fall Semester 

Welcome BBQ Potluck                    
Sunday, August 27, 4–6pm 
 
First day of school                           
Wednesday, August 30 
 
Labor Day Holiday                           
Monday, September 4 (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Lower School Fall Concert               
Friday, October 27 
 
Parent-Teacher Conferences           
Thursday, November 2 
Friday, November 3 
 
Veterans Day Open House              
Friday, November 10 
 
Upper School Fall Concert               
Friday, November 10 
 
Thanksgiving Break                         
Monday, November 20–Friday, November 24 
 
Holiday Party and Concert                  
Thursday, December 21 
 
Winter Break                                   
Friday, December 22–Friday, January 5 
 
Classes Resume                            
Monday, January 8 
 
 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day                                         
Monday, January 15 (NO SCHOOL) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Spring Semester 

Spring semester begins                  
Monday, January 22 
 
Lower School Winter Concert          
Friday, February 2 
 
Upper School Winter Concert          
Friday, February 9 
 
Presidents' Day Holiday                   
Friday, February 16–Monday, February 19 
 
Fourth and Fifth Grade Solo Performances 
Thursday, February 22 
 
Sixth Grade Solo Performances          
Thursday, March 7 
 
Seventh Grade Solo Performances          
Thursday, March 21 
 
Parent-Teacher Conferences           
Thursday, March 28 
Friday, March 29 
 
Spring Break                                    
Monday, April 1–Friday, April 5  
(NO SCHOOL; Seventh and Eighth Grade 
Tour) 
 
Classes resume                               
Monday, April 8 
 
Eighth Grade Solo Night                         
Friday, April 26 
 
Spring Concert                                
Friday, May 10  
 
Crowden School Field Day                                  
Friday, May 24 

 
40th Anniversary Concert                 
Saturday, May 25 
 
40th Anniversary Alumni Brunch 
Sunday, May 26 
 
Memorial Day                                   
Monday, May 27 (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Musicianship Class Concert             
Wednesday, June 5 
 
Last day of School                           
Thursday, June 6 
 
Graduation                                        
Saturday, June 8 


